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SCHOOL LOCATOR BY STREET
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1199
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699
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Updated 2.22.16

Adelaine Avenue
Alhambra Road
Alhambra Road
Alpha Avenue
Alpha Avenue
Alta Vista Avenue
Alta Vista Circle
Amberwood Drive
Ambherst Drive
Arroyo Drive
Arroyo Square
Arroyo Verde Road
Ashbourne Drive
Atlantic Boulevard
Avon Place

Bank Street

Bank Street

Bank Street
Beacon Avenue
Beech Street
Beech Street
Berkshire Avenue
Blair Avenue
Bonita Drive
Braewood Court
Brent Avenue
Brunswick Avenue
Buena Vista Street
Bushnell Avenue
Cambridge Place
Camden Avenue
Camden Parkway
Camino Cerrado
Camino Del Cielo
Camino Del Sol
Camino Lindo
Camino Verde
Cawston Street
Cedarcrest Avenue
Charter Oak Street
Chelten Way

Clark Place

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
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800
4900
4756

501
1712
2000
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1500
1100
1000
1900
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1300
2000
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200
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800
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4756
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1199
1099
2099
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1899
1898
2099

499
1199

699
2099

599

899
1199
1899

699

899
1412
1499
1424
1899
2070
2067

599
1199
1799
1399
1899
1199
1299

399

899
1199

Collier Alley
Collis Avenue
Collis Avenue, LA, CA 90032
Columbia Street
Court Avenue
Crestlake Avenue
Diamond Avenue
Diamond Avenue
Donaldo Court
Doran Street
Edgewood Drive
El Centro Street
El Cerrito Circle
El Coronado

El Tesorito
Ellincourt Drive
Elmpark Street
Empress Avenue
Fair Oaks Avenue
Fair Oaks Avenue
Fair Oaks Avenue
Fairview Avenue
Fairview Avenue
Five Oaks Drive
Fletcher Avenue
Floral Park Terrace
Flores De Oro
Foothill Street
Foothill Street
Forest Avenue
Forest Avenue
Fremont Avenue
Fremont Avenue
Fremont Avenue
Fremont Avenue
Fremont Avenue
Fremont Avenue
Fremont Lane
Garfield Avenue
Garfield Avenue
Gates Place
Gillette Crescent
Glendon Court
Glendon Way
Grace Drive
Grand Avenue
Grevelia Street

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY

MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

MARENGO ELEMENTARY

MARENGO ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

MARENGO ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

MARENGO ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY



EVEN

ODD

1400
1600
1700
1800
4900
300
400
200
500
1000
1600

200
700
1000
1600
1100
1400
1844
900
1400
500
600
600
700
1200
800
1900
1900
1800
700
1700
400
500
1685
1700
1400
1600
2000
1900
1000
300
200
800
1100
1600
600

1599
1814
2199
1899
5099
799
499
399
799
1099
2099

299
799
1599
1899
1321
2199
1999
1399
1699
599
699
699
1098
1299
899
2099
2099
1899
799
1799
499
599
1725
1799
1599
1899
2099
1999
1199
399
299
999
1599
1799
799

Grevelia Street
Grevelia Street
Hanscom Drive
Hardison Place
Harriman Avenue
Hawthorne Street
Hermosa Place
Hermosa Street
Hermosa Street
Highland Street
Hill Drive*

*2014 & 2015 Hill Drive
Hillside Road
Hope Court

Hope Street
Hope Street
Huntington Drive
Huntington Drive
lllinois Drive
Indiana Avenue
Indiana Avenue
Indiana Court
Indiana Place
Indiana Terrace
Kendall Avenue
Kolle Avenue

La Bellorita

La France Avenue
La Fremontia

La Manzanita

La Portada

La Senda Place

La Terraza

Las Flores Avenue
Las Flores Avenue
Las Palmitas
Laurel Street
Laurel Street

Le Droit Drive
Leman Street
Loma Vista Court
Los Alisos

Los Laureles
Lyndon Street
Lyndon Street
Lyndon Street
Magnolia Lane

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
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400
1400
1100
1200
1000
1935

100

500
2000

300
1700
1539
1912

600
1900

400
1600

100

70

782

838
1600
2100

700

500
1300
1400
1200

1300

100
1500
1100
1600
200
1800
900
800
1400
200
1200
800
700
1100
1600

1599
1799
1199
1205
2099
1935
299
599
2099
1521
1800
2079
2074
2099
1999
1599
2119
399
780
836
1599
2058
2120
1199
1199
1399
1499
1299
99
1364

200
1599
1599
2099
499
1899
1099
899
1599
1199
1299
899
799
1599
2099

Magnolia Street
Maple Street

Maple Street

Maple Way

Marengo Avenue
Marino Terrace
Marmion Way
Martos Drive
Maycrest Avenue
Meridian Avenue
Meridian Avenue
Meridian Avenue
Meridian Avenue
Milan Avenue

Mill Road

Mission Street
Mission Street
Mockingbird Lane
Monterey Road
Monterey Road
Monterey Road
Monterey Road
Monterey Road
Montrose Avenue
Mound Avenue
Mountain View Avenue
Oak Crest Avenue
Oak Hill Avenue

Oak Hill Lane

Oak Hill Place* check zip
*Last even 1364 Oak Hill Pl
**Last odd 1335 Oak Hill PI
Oak Hill Terrace

Oak Meadow Lane
Oak Street

Oak Street

Oaklawn Avenue
Olive Avenue

Oliver Street

Oneonta Drive
Oneonta Knoll
Orange Grove Avenue
Orange Grove Avenue
Orange Grove Place
Orange Grove Terrace
Oxley Street

Oxley Street

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
Call for information
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
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1800
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1100
1101
2000
71
1900
500
400
1500
1600
300
800
1200
1600
200
6703
1400

100
1200
1600

100
1600

500

600
1900

400

800
1000

700
1200
1700

100

1400
1900
1100
900

1499
1099
599
599
1099
399
199
1999
599
1099
1318
1209
2198
99
2099
899
499
1899
1799
499
999
1599
1799
319
only
1699
99
199
1599
1999
301
1899
799
1599
2099
499
999
1099
999
2099
1799
255
199
1899
1999
1199
999

Ozmun Court
Palm Avenue
Palm Court
Paloma Drive
Park Avenue
Pasadena Avenue
Peterson Avenue
Peterson Avenue
Pico Alley

Pico Alley

Pine Street

Pine Street

Pine Street

Pine Crest Drive
Primrose Avenue
Prospect Avenue
Prospect Circle
Ramona Avenue
Raymond Hill Road
Raymondale Drive
Rollin Street
Rollin Street
Rollin Street

San Pascual Avenue
San Ramon

Santa Teresa
Short Way

South Lane
Spruce Street
Spruce Street

St Albans Avenue
State Street
Sterling Place
Stratford Avenue
Stratford Avenue
Stratton Lane
Summit Drive
Sycamore Avenue
Valley View Road
Via Del Rey
Virginia Place
Warwick Avenue
Warwick Place
Wayne Avenue
Winding Lane
Windsor Place
Wolford Lane

ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
MARENGO ELEMENTARY
ARROYO VISTA ELEMENTARY
MONTEREY HILLS ELEMENTARY



